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Up to 30% Discount on Online Shopping Using UCB Cards 
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid cardholders will enjoy up to 30% discount during the campaign period 

while shopping online from the following merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 
 

Merchants List 

SL Brand Name URL Discount 

Minimum 

order 

value 

Max 

discount/Trx 

1 Aun_Projector aun-projector.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

2 Ayshamart ayshamart.com 10% N/A 500 

3 Beshi Deshi  beshideshi.com 10% N/A N/A 

4 Bookaholicss bookaholicss.com 10% N/A N/A 

5 Calling Bell callingbell.com.bd 15% N/A 500 

6 DEFCLO defclo.com 10% N/A N/A 

7 Dhaka Books dhakabooks.com 10% N/A 200 

8 E S Trading BD estradingbd.com 10% N/A 200 

9 Four star IT fourstaritbd.com 10% N/A 2000 

10 Gazi Home Appliance gazihomeappliance.com 10% 5000 200 

11 Gift all bd giftallbd.com 10% N/A 500 

12 Gift Koi giftkoi.com 20% N/A 1000 

13 International Homeware ihwbd.com 10% 2000 200 

14 KODOMO kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A 200 

15 Krayon Hub krayonhub.com  10% N/A 300 

16 Magpiely magpiely.com 15% N/A 1000 

17 Mehar meharshop.com 10% 3000 500 

18 My Trip Go mytripgo.com  10% N/A 1000 

19 O2 o2fashions.com 30% N/A N/A 

20 Ozto bdbazaar oztobdbazaar.com 10% N/A 3000 

21 Paperboat paperboat.shop 10% N/A N/A 

22 Perfume Shop Bangladesh perfumeshop.com.bd 10% N/A 200 

23 Pur Baby pur.com.bd 10% N/A 200 

24 Queens Confectionery queensbdcake.com 20% N/A 200 

25 Rd Holiday Bd rdholidaybd.com  10% N/A 1,500 

https://krayonhub.com/
http://www.mytripgo.com/
https://rdholidaybd.com/
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26 Ribana ribana.com.bd 10% 300 200 

27 Roaming Tours & Travels b2b.roamingbd.com  10% N/A 500 

28 Ruperhat Global Ltd. ruperhat.com 10% 1500 N/A 

29 Safwah Limited safwahmart.com 10% N/A 200 

30 Sharabangla.com sharabangla.com 10% N/A 30 

31 Shopping Corner shoppingcorner.com.bd  20% N/A 1000 

32 Travel Gateway travelgateway.xyz  10% N/A 1000 

33 Travel To Know traveltoknow.com.bd  10% N/A 500 

34 Travel Vela travelvela.com  12% N/A 1000 

35 T-Tech t-tech.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

36 Ujala Point ujalapoint.com 10% N/A 300 

37 Vibrant vibrantbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

38 VIVIS thevivis.com 10% N/A 200 

 

What is the offer validity? 
The offer is valid till 31 December 2024. 

 

Who are eligible for this offer? 
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 

 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  
Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Minimum Order 

Value”. 
 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  
Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max 

discount”. 
 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 
No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  

 

What is the offer operation policy? 
SSLCOMMERZ & UCB reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

 

https://b2b.roamingbd.com/
http://www.travelgateway.xyz/
https://traveltoknow.com.bd/
http://www.travelvela.com/

